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
equipment Separate feeding bam with automatic bunk
feeding system Large enclosed equipment shed VG 4
BR home with 2 baths New siding and windows Large
3 car attached garage 90 ac with 2 ponds Ex views

Ideal for rotational grazing Additional land available
Asking $168,700

Valley View Realty
Sharon Springs, NY

518/234-7676
E-mail valleyv@telenet net

h in/ Opting Realty
WMJfam 401 South Fourth Street

--***-?-y\ Hamburg, PA 19526
Telephone

(610) 562-2227
PEACE & QUIET!

This custom log home offers privacy of 13
acres, hardwood firs., cathedral ceiling, 2
sty. stone fireplace, 2-1/2 bath.
Exceptional quality construction plus 3
bay, 1-1/2 sty. garage w/workshop.
Beautifully landscaped setting. Truly a find!
$349,000

FARM! FARM! FARM!
Located in scenic Upper Tulpehocken
Twp. is 174 acres of choice land with
modern custom home and 2 farmhouses
plus various barns and implement sheds,
2 ponds and stream. The very spacious,
new ranch style home has all the
amenities and features desired by today’s
discriminating homebuyers $659,900
PLENTY OF LAND comes with this 2 1/2
story frame home on approx. 9 acres in
Tilden Twp. Highlights incl. open stairway,
hdwd. firs. 3BR, knotty pine study,
beautiful bath. Call for details

THE REAL BSTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 » Evening (717) 662-236;

60 tie-stall dedry facihty w/54 cows on pipeline.
Currently 4 rows + box stalls on 2 barn cleaners.
2 silos w/unloaders, 2 outbuildings, 2 BR trailer
for hired man. 3-4 BR, 2 story farmhouse. 82 acr-
es w/addtl 100+ leased for $1,500. Would convert
to horses or beef easily. “MUST LOOK AT FARM"
FOR JUST $129,0001 M-583

159.35 acres close to state lands south of
Wellsboro. Mix of open & wooded. Land partially
strip-mined & replanted to pine trees. Approved
perc site. Electric available. Just $525 per acre.
$83,600 M-843

149.88 surveyed acres in Covington Twp. border,
ing paved road. Approx 90 acres of fields & 60
acres of woods. Deer, bear turkey & small game
everywhere Old trailer w/well & septic. Small
stream. Asking $144,900 M-1007

From this 7.27 acre surveyed wooded tract at the
top of Johnson Hollow Road (T-629 twp. main-
tained at bottom - private on top). Electric 2/10 of
mile away. Pressure dose sand mound septic
included JUST $19,900 M-972

OPERATING VEAL FARM
Near Mansfield, PA 370 head operation designed
for 4 animal groups at any time Excellent growth
& survival rate history from this facility Building
on 22 7 acres w/2 bordering farms using all
manure Priced at $140,000 M-979
102 75 surveyed acres in Middlebury Twp, Tioga
County PA Old 2-slory home needing much
work 2 si orj' barn which could easily be used for
beef horses, sheep heifers, etc Seasonal stream
Excellent hunting w/good mix of fields & woods
Just $85,900. M-8758

Tioga County PA location in Mansfield School
District. The utmost in quality & tasteful design
thru-out 11 rooms. 4 bdrms & 3 1/2 baths.
Attached 3-car garage. Detached 40x60 heated
shop/ utility bldg. 72.24 acres of fields & woods.
Complete package mailed upon request. Was
$325,000. Reduced $26,060 to $299,000.
M-9038

Western Chester County
88 lots, approved sub-division: public
water and sewer. Asking $1,980,000
Clearfield County
204 acres,house and barn great
vacation-retirement area prime deer
country. Asking $250,000

Jim Wagner
Remax Action Associates

(610) 363-4867

Uncastar Fanning, Saturday, Novambar 1, 1997-045

m«l REAL■■ ESTATE

Steuben Countv 78 acres
mostly wooded with wet-
land and access to 25 acre
taka. Excellent dear and
small game hunting.
$50,000. Call
(60 7) 35 9- 2 8 1 0
0r(607)350-4124.

CENTRAL VIRGINIA: Farms and land
available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly
communities, agricultural economy, free
catalog.

State Wide Realty Co.
Farmville, Virginia
804-392-6163

Farms & Rural Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes, Free Catalog

[B| HOMESTEADREALTY
I STS Wellsboro 717-724-7161am Mansfield 717-662-3287

TIOGA COUNTY
NICE 2 STORY COUNTRY HOME on large shaded
lot in small village. Easy access from hard road. Just
minutes from Wellsboro. $89,000. W-416.
LOTS FOR SALE 2 lots in Delmar Ridge subdivision.
Nice views, underground utilities. Reduced prices.
Call today ■ $16,000418,000 W390-A, W390-B
LIVE OR FARM on 100+ acres w/ barn, pond and
stream. Approved perc site. Chatham $BO,OOO N403.
INVESTMENT 8 rental units - 5 individual units and
one 3 apartment house Current rental income is
$2,400 monthly $96,900. S-9361
LAKE FRONT PROPERTY. One ofthe best building
lots on the lake. Approx. 250' road and lake frontage
$25,000. N928
QUALITY & STYLE w/ views Country property.
Finest quality construction, maintenance free. 1 1/2
story w/ 2 bdrms. 18 acs. $93,900. N-916

-

Union Co. Cabin for rent
Beautiful 3BR, kitchen,
bath, on 10 acres between
Stale Forest land and Slate
Game Lands.
717/066-0882.
WANTED; Acreage north
ofHarrisburg. Must be sec-
luded, lilable 8 wooded.
717/036-3517.
WANTED: Und to rent for
com, wheats soybeans (or
1008 season. Lancaster 8
York Counties.
717/872-0152 days,
717/302-6854 evenings.
Wanted to rant or lease
purchase 20 to 100 (liable
acreage within 20 miles of
Sunbuy, wiling to pay lop
rate for good soil please
reply wit) location, phone
number and price
(717)286-0650
WestVirginia 76Acre farm,
Caftoun Co., 2BR house,
$86,500. 304/555-8133.
York County, 11.6 acre far-
metla, 200+/- year old log
horns with stona addition,
nice smal bam. Land bor-
ders Conowago Creek in
Dover Twp. $185,000.
717-292-6292

SOUTHERN
VIRGINIA

FARMS
FOR SALE AND

LEASE
Freddie S. Smith
540/639-2262

after 8 pm

20ACRES
FOR SALE

Excellent for Building Site
or Hunting, Wooded

Located 7 Miles NW of
Mifflmburg, PA
Union County
$60,000

717-966-1658

u$N HORIZON
REAL ESTATE CO.

NEED A MORTGAGE?
Alternatives to conventional,

institutional mortgages
Private money allows

flexibility in arranging first,
second, third and reverse
mortgages to fit individual

situations Call
John Pituck • Broter

Bolltfont* -114 3554500
ww.anlmtollycwiV'WhmiiMwr

»-

x-n DEMEREE REALTY A «t
199 N. Gardinler Rd.

Little Falls, NY 13365
Phone & Fax (315) 823-0288 IBlg .g|

George Demeree, Broker *

#95 - 50 A. dairy farm w/135x36 ft. barn w/61 ties on 2” pipeline, 850 gal.
8.T., new water buckets, new cow mattresses, paved barnyard, heifer.barn,
mach. shes & 2 silos - $125,000.
#2O - 209 A. dairy or hobby farm w/125 tillable - Ig. 2 Sjtory barn w/72 ties,
pipeline, 2 B.Tanks & heifer area - Ig. pole barn, concrete & bunk silos - VG
8 rm. home w/pool & 3 car garage w/work shop - also 2 B.R. mobile home.
2 wells, 2ponds & spring - $195,000 complete or $145,000 w/112 acres
#36 -233 A. dairy farm w/110 tillable - 36x140 ft 2 story barn w/48 ties &

room for calves, 1500 gal. 8.T., pipeline w/6 Units & barn cleaner, 30x54 ft.
pole barn & 4 silos - VG 12 rm. home & 2 garages - Ex value at $175,000.
#239 - Good soils & location - 282 A dairy farm w/137 tillable - 2 story barn
w/72 on 2” pipeline, calf barn w/31 stalls heifer barn w/50 stalls, Ig pole
barn for storage or free stalls, 3 Ig silos w/unloaders, also fully re-modeled
11 rm home - very well kept - & 12 rm 2 fam rental house good cond -

also potenial gravel bed - $288,000 - REDUCED TO $240,000.

#345 - ALL TILLIABLE - HOBBY FARM with 88 A - 2 story barn w/48
stanchions, 15 heifer stalls, 2” pipeline w/5 DeLaval units, 650 gal 8.T., Ig pole
barn, shop & 2 silos w/unloaders -also VG 7 rm home & RENT-FREE LAND
available - $190,000 - equipped or $135,000 bare - cows & mach. avail
#BO3 - 70 A. dairy or hobby farm - Ig. barn w/68 on pipeline & add't for heif-
ers, 3 Ig. silos w/unloaders & TMR system. 2nd heifer barn w/shop hay
storage - VG 10 rm. home w/modern kitchen - beautiful views, skiing &

trout fishing - $250,000 - more land & mobile home available.


